How to Order
MY1H
 Cylinder stroke(mm)
Refer to “Standard Stroke” on page 1021.
Piping
Bore size
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
10
16
20
25
32
40
M9BW
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
Both ends
One end
Suffix for stroke adjusting unit
Nil
S
25 300
Stroke adjusting unit
Without adjusting unit
With adjusting bolt
With low load shock absorber + Adjusting bolt
With high load shock absorber + Adjusting bolt
With one A unit and one L unit
With one A unit and one H unit each
With one L unit and one H unit each
Nil
A
L
H
AL
AH
LH
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Shock Absorbers for L and H Units
L unit
H unit
16
—